item number taper size Øg6  [mm] A [mm] L [mm] TK / holes
63F.420.045.055 HSK63F DIN69893-6 20 45 55 TK36 2xM6, 2xØ6
63F.420.045.070 HSK63F DIN69893-6 20 45 70 TK36 2xM6, 2xØ6
63F.420.045.080 HSK63F DIN69893-6 20 45 80 TK36 2xM6, 2xØ6
63F.420.045.100 HSK63F DIN69893-6 20 45 100 TK36 2xM6, 2xØ6
63F.420.080.055 HSK63F DIN69893-6 20 80 55 TK36 2xM6, 2xØ6
63F.420.080.070 HSK63F DIN69893-6 20 80 70 TK36 2xM6, 2xØ6
63F.420.080.080 HSK63F DIN69893-6 20 80 80 TK36 2xM6, 2xØ6
63F.430.045.020 HSK63F DIN69893-6 30 45 20 TK48 2xM6, 2xØ6
63F.430.045.040 HSK63F DIN69893-6 30 45 40 TK48 2xM6, 2xØ6
63F.430.045.055 HSK63F DIN69893-6 30 45 55 TK48 2xM6, 2xØ6
63F.430.045.080 HSK63F DIN69893-6 30 45 80 TK48 2xM6, 2xØ6
63F.430.045.100 HSK63F DIN69893-6 30 45 100 TK48 2xM6, 2xØ6
63F.430.075.040 HSK63F DIN69893-6 30 75 40 TK48 2xM6, 2xØ6
63F.430.075.055 HSK63F DIN69893-6 30 75 55 TK48 2xM6, 2xØ6
63F.430.075.080 HSK63F DIN69893-6 30 75 80 TK48 2xM6, 2xØ6
63F.430.080.080 HSK63F DIN69893-6 30 80 80 TK48 2xM6, 2xØ6
Milling arbor  HSK63F DIN 69893-6  with 2-pc. screw